

Ä
ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

(Mentioned)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2023 OF 2004

M. MEENAKSHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

METADIN AGARWAL (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.2024 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents and
with office report)

Civil Appeal NO.8265 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

NOT TOMORROW.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(KHUSHI RAM)

COURT MASTER