

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2023 OF 2004

M. MEENAKSHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

METADIN AGARWAL (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.2024 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents and
with office report)

Civil Appeal NO.8265 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. Somivan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Polaraju,dv.

Mr. Somivan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P Sriram,Adv.

for M/S. P.S.N. & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Radha Rani,Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. P. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

for Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Dipankar Gupta, learned senior counsel
appearing for the

appellants made arguments from 2.25 p.m. to 3.00 p.m.

List on 18th July, 2006 as part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHA

RDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER