

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1, 6, 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2023 OF 2004

M. MEENAKSHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

METADIN AGARWAL (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, impleadment and office report)

WITH

I.A. Nos.2, 7, 9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2024 OF 2004

(For directions, impleadment and office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

Applications for impleadment are allowed.

Issue notice to the newly impleaded parties.
Reply, if any, be filed within four weeks. List
thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER