

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2023 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M. MEENAKSHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

METADIN AGARWAL (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,directions and office report)

WITH

I.A.NO.7 IN Civil Appeal NO. 2024 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Prabhat Kumar Rai, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr S Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 15.9.2010.

Matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court after

15.9.2010 without waiting for formal orders from this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj